

To: Page 2 of 4 Division of Corporations

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Stedionie i mig Cover Sileer

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H170002692103)))



H170002692103ABC

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (350)617-6383	MIL	2017
From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (512)418-6949 Fax Number : (954)208-0845	AHA SALE J	2011 GCT 12 P
*Enter ti annu Emai	he email address for this business entity to be used all report mailings. Enter only one email address pl .1 Address:	d for fjuture ease.# 🛱 🕴	111

	gn Limited Liability C Frange Grove Staticg.	•		I AL	17	
Certificate of Certified Copy Page Count		0 0 03			0CT 12	FILE
Estimated Cha	irge	\$125,00		ORI	AM 8:51	
Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Mer	111	Help	Ċ	F.	[] '

___...

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY POR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. Orange Grove Station LLC

(Nome of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.I. C., " or "LLC.")

	ene source of no process of the sources by the second of t		name must include "Limited Liability Company." "LLC," or "L
Julaware Durindiction under the law of wi	luch forcign limited hability company is organized)	3. <u>Ap</u>	plied for
			(PEL number, if applicable)
Upon filing	(Dute first transmind husiness in fibroids of some an		
	(Duse first transmised husiness in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 603.0901, F.S. so determ		
(Sheet Aldress of	L 1, Cincinnati, OH 45249	6. 115	OI Northlake Dr. FL 1. Cincinnati, OI 45249 (Mailey Address)
			(noting Address)
Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT accep	table)
Name:	C T Corporation System		_
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation		, Florida 33324 (Zep code)
	(City)		, Florida
accept the obligations	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered ugent.	s registered d r and complet	te above stated limited liability company at the sgent and agree to act in this capacity. I furn to performance of my dutles, and I am famil
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations	ons of all statutes relative to the proper	s registered d r and complet	igent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur the performance of my duttes, and I am famil
comply with the provisi d accept the obligations	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: C: T: Corporation System (Registered agent's	is registered a and complex Haffer ngalare)	ngent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur to performance of my duttes, and I am famil - PUL-
the name, fille or capa	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered ugent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered agent's (Registered agent's active ag	is registered d and complet Alflux ngouver)	ngent and agree to act in this capacity. I furning performance of my duties, and I am famile - help - hel
The name, title or capa Phillips Edison Grocer	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered agent's (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who have y Center Operating Partnership III, L.P.	is registered d and complet Alflux ngouver)	ngent and agree to act in this capacity. I furning performance of my duties, and I am famile - help - hel
The name, title or capa Phillips Edison Grocer	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered ugent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered agent's (Registered agent's active ag	is registered d and complet Alflux ngouver)	ngent and agree to act in this capacity. I furning performance of my duties, and I am famile - help - hel
The name, title or capa Phillips Edison Grocer	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered agent's (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who have y Center Operating Partnership III, L.P.	is registered d and complet Alflux ngouver)	ngent and agree to act in this capacity. I furning performance of my duties, and I am famile - help - hel
The name, title or capa Phillips Edison Grocer	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered agent's (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who have y Center Operating Partnership III, L.P.	is registered d and complet Alflux ngouver)	ngent and agree to act in this capacity. I furning performance of my duties, and I am famile - help - hel
The name, title or capa Phillips Edison Grocer	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered agent's (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who have y Center Operating Partnership III, L.P.	is registered d and complet Alflux ngouver)	ngent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur the performance of my duttes, and I am famil - Put
The name, title or capa Phillips Edison Grocer	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered agent's (Registered agent's city and address of the person(s) who ha y Center Operating Partnership 111, L.P., b, FL 1, Cincinnati, OH 45249	is registered d and complet Alflux ngouver)	ngent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur the performance of my duttes, and I am famile - Put
The name, title or capa Phillips Edison Grocer <u>11501 Northlake Drive</u> se attachments if necess Attached is a certificate	ons of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as registered agent. By: CT Corporation System (Registered agent's (Registered agent's active and address of the person(s) who has y Center Operating Partnership 111, L.P., b, FL 1, Cincinnali, OH 45249 (Registered agent's arry) of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certificat	duly authenti	ngent and agree to act in this capacity. I fur the performance of my duttes, and I am family - Put

Andrea Metz

Typed or printed more of signes

Signatur

utherized serson

19542080845 From Ranae McGraw



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ORANGE GROVE STATION LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

ΕŢ



Authentication: 203388800 Date: 10-12-17

6574899 8300

SR# 20176594489

You may verify this certificate online at corp.celaware.gov/authver.shtml